# Prof. Prallad Debnath, Professor

## **Publications:**

1.Author: Prof. Prallad Debnath & Sukharanjan Debnath

Name of the journal:- International Journal of Humanities & Social Science Studies (IJHSSS)

Title:- Socio-Economic Condition of Tea Garden Workers of West Tripura District with

Special Reference to Meghlipara Tea Estate

ISSN: 2349-6959 (Online), ISSN: 2349-6711 (Print)

ISJN: A4372-3142 (Online) ISJN: A4372-3143 (Print) Sukharanjan Debnath

Research Scholar, Department of Commerce, Tripura University, Suryamaninagar, Tripura

Prof. Prallad Debnath

HOD, Department of Commerce, Tripura University, Suryamaninagar,

# 2.Author: Prof. Prallad Debnath & Sukharanjan Debnath

Name of the journal:- Shanlax International Journal of Commerce

Title:- STUDY OF THE PATTERN OF SMALL SAVINGS OF TEA GARDEN WORKERS IN WEST TRIPURA DISTRICT

Vol. 5 No. 4 October 2017 ISSN: 2320-4168 UGC Approval No: 44120 Impact Factor: 3.017 Sukharanjan Debnath

Research Scholar, Department of Commerce Tripura University, Suryamani Nagar, Prof. PRALLAD DEBNATH

HOD, Department of Commerce, Tripura University, Suryamaninagar.

#### 3.Author: Prof. Prallad Debnath & Sukharanjan Debnath

Name of the journal:-International Journal of Research in Commerce & Management.

Title: - Savings Behavior In Unakoti District Of Tripura: A Case Study VOLUME NO. 8 (2017),

ISSUE NO. 09 (SEPTEMBER) ISSN 0976-2183Sukharanjan Debnath

Research Scholar Department Of Commerce Tripura University Suryamaninagar Prof.Prallad Debnath Head,

Department Of Commerce Tripura University

Suryamaninagar

## 4.Author: Prof. Prallad Debnath & Arjun Gope,

Name of the journal:-Journal of Commerce & management Thought

ISSN: Print(0975-623X) Online ((0976-478X)

(Published by SSK Busilink: In association with Indian Journals.com Delhi)

Title: Usage of Derivative Instruments in Tripura: Investors'Perception

Authors: Dr. Arjun Gope Astt Prof. Department of Commerce Iswar Chandra Vidyasagar College, Tripura

Prof. PRALLAD DEBNATH

HOD, Department of Commerce, Tripura University, Suryamaninagar.

5.**Author:** Prof. Prallad Debnath & Dr. Arjun Gope.. Name of the Journal: Research Bulletin, The Institute of Cost Accountants of India (ICAI). ISSN:2230-9241

Title: Disclosure and reporting of Derivative financial instruments: A comparative study.

Vol: 44, issue: 111.

Author: Prof. Prallad Debnath,

Professor, Department of Commerce, Tripura University. Dr. Arjun Gope,

Assistant Professor, Dept. of Commerce, Iswar Chandra Vidyasagar College.

6. Author: Prof. Prallad Debnath & Dr. Arjun Gope..

Name of the Journal: WEALTH, International Journal of Money, Banking and

Finance ISSN:2277-9388

Title: Ind AS 107 and Disclosure of Derivative Financial instruments: Impact on Indian

Banking Industry.

Vol: 7, issue: 1, January-June, 2018 Author: Prof. Prallad Debnath.

Professor, Department of Commerce, Tripura University. Dr. Arjun Gope, Assistan Professor, Dept. of Commerce, Iswar Chandra Vidyasagar College.

## 7. Author: Prof. Prallad Debnath & Mr. Bankim Debbarma

Name of the Journal: International Journal of Management Studies (IJMS). ISSN:22490302 Title: An Insight in to the Management of Intermediaries of the Public Distribution System (PDS) in Tripura (India) - A Critical Accounting Analysis.

Vol: V, issue: 4(5), October, 2018 Author: Prof. Prallad Debnath,

Professor, Department of Commerce, Tripura University. Mr. Bankim Debbarma,

Research Scholar, Department of Commerce, Tripura University.

# 8. Author: Prof. Prallad Debnath & Mr. Sukharanjan Debnath.

Name of the Journal: Research Journal of Humanities and Social Sciences.

ISSN:2321-5828

Title: A Study on Post Office Savings of Middle Class People of West Tripura District.

Vol: 9, issue: 4,(December, 2018) Author: Prof. Prallad Debnath,

Professor, Department of Commerce, Tripura University.

Mr. Sukharanjan Debnath,

Research Scholar, Department of Commerce, Tripura University